
Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Wood, Blake (1117) 81 - 1 21 - 0 66 - 0 41 - 0 209 - 1
Team: Park Sporter Junior  Organization: Park

2 Hubble, Jaxson (1054) 68 - 0 39 - 0 34 - 1 45 - 0 186 - 1
Team: Fremont Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

3 Baker, Evan (1042) 57 - 0 25 - 0 64 - 0 26 - 0 172 - 0
Team: Fremont Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

4 Goolsbey, Rhett (1110) 28 - 0 30 - 1 50 - 0 49 - 0 157 - 1
Team: Park Sporter Junior  Organization: Park

5 Joslyn, Kale (1024) 59 - 0 11 - 0 53 - 0 15 - 0 138 - 0
Team: Campbell Sporter Junior   Organization: Campbell

6 Cook, Brayden (1118) 41 - 0 22 - 0 38 - 0 33 - 0 134 - 0
Organization: Platte

7 Maxfield, Bentley (1144) 23 - 0 35 - 0 33 - 1 31 - 0 122 - 1
Organization: Uinta

8 Keyes, Knox (1142) 31 - 1 19 - 0 39 - 0 25 - 0 114 - 1
Team: Uinta Sporter Junior  Organization: Uinta

9 Fransen, Parker (1094) 16 - 0 35 - 1 23 - 0 38 - 0 112 - 1
Team: Natrona Sporter Junior  Organization: Natrona

10 Hamilton, Braxton (1052) 26 - 0 30 - 0 20 - 0 30 - 0 106 - 0
Organization: Fremont

11 La Rue, Cliff (1073) 19 - 0 18 - 0 44 - 0 23 - 0 104 - 0
Team: Goshen Sporter Junior  Organization: Goshen

12 Haskins, Ira (1029) 23 - 0 29 - 0 28 - 0 22 - 0 102 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Carbon

13 Serr, Sophia (1114) 60 - 0 11 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 100 - 0
Team: Park Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Park

14 Kruse, Paul (1105) 49 - 0 28 - 0 11 - 0 11 - 0 99 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

15 Pfeil, Reid (1027) 27 - 0 29 - 0 21 - 0 18 - 0 95 - 0
Team: Campbell LTJunior  Organization: Campbell

16 Sutton, Peyton (1097) 26 - 0 21 - 0 22 - 0 20 - 0 89 - 0
Team: Natrona Sporter Junior  Organization: Natrona

17 Bullington, Jordan (1070) 45 - 0 7 - 0 14 - 0 21 - 0 87 - 0
Team: Goshen Sporter Junior  Organization: Goshen

18 Gieser, Gregory (1081) 34 - 0 19 - 0 5 - 0 27 - 0 85 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 2  Organization: Laramie

19 Bonefield, Kyran (1023) 24 - 0 0 - 0 36 - 0 24 - 0 84 - 0
Team: Campbell Sporter Junior   Organization: Campbell

20 Fox, Levi (1119) 23 - 0 5 - 0 24 - 0 30 - 0 82 - 0
Organization: Platte



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Whitelock, William (1116) 32 - 0 6 - 0 28 - 0 14 - 0 80 - 0
Team: Park Sporter Junior  Organization: Park

22 Tipton, James (1102) 29 - 0 17 - 0 17 - 0 16 - 0 79 - 0
Organization: Fremont

23 Micheli, Bridger (1146) 6 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 31 - 0 75 - 0
Team: Uinta Sporter Junior  Organization: Uinta

24 Serr, Hayden (1115) 26 - 0 24 - 0 16 - 0 7 - 0 73 - 0
Organization: Park

25 Haldorson, Hayden (1028) 8 - 0 21 - 1 35 - 0 8 - 0 72 - 1
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Carbon

26 Adams, Wyatt (1140) 23 - 1 24 - 0 10 - 0 9 - 0 66 - 1
Team: Uinta Sporter Junior  Organization: Uinta

27 Proctor, Ashbie (1147) 16 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 17 - 0 62 - 0
Organization: Uinta

28 Gieser, Owen (1082) 16 - 0 5 - 0 28 - 0 13 - 0 62 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 1  Organization: Laramie

29 James, Jacob (1031) 12 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Carbon

30 Muecke, Charlee (1113) 0 - 0 27 - 0 17 - 0 12 - 0 56 - 0
Organization: Park

31 Werning, Gunner (1074) 16 - 0 20 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 54 - 0
Team: Goshen Sporter Junior  Organization: Goshen

32 Heilbrun, Chase (1072) 19 - 0 6 - 0 6 - 0 20 - 0 51 - 0
Team: Goshen Sporter Junior  Organization: Goshen

33 James, Bridger (1030) 16 - 0 12 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 49 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Carbon

34 Grigg, Eviana (1095) 16 - 0 5 - 0 11 - 0 17 - 0 49 - 0
Organization: Natrona

35 Bannan, Carter (1100) 10 - 1 12 - 0 18 - 0 0 - 0 40 - 1
Organization: Niobrara

36 Kylander, McKinlee (1025) 23 - 0 7 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 35 - 0
Team: Campbell Sporter Junior   Organization: Campbell



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Freese, Easton (1048) 82 - 1 39 - 0 61 - 0 62 - 0 244 - 1
Team: Fremont  LT Junior  Organization: Fremont

2 Decker, Maxwell (1004) 70 - 0 39 - 0 50 - 0 67 - 0 226 - 0
Team: Albany  LT Junior 2  Organization: Albany

3 Hemsher, Sawyer (1005) 68 - 0 48 - 0 40 - 1 54 - 0 210 - 1
Team: Albany  LT Junior 3  Organization: Albany

4 Finney, Jaxon (1124) 58 - 1 36 - 0 71 - 0 29 - 0 194 - 1
Team: Sheridan LT Junior  Organization: Sheridan

5 Hinton, Noah (1125) 63 - 0 39 - 0 57 - 0 14 - 0 173 - 0
Team: Sheridan LT Junior  Organization: Sheridan

6 Mikulin, Pauvel (1127) 72 - 0 36 - 0 52 - 0 12 - 0 172 - 0
Team: Sheridan LT Junior  Organization: Sheridan

7 Phillips, Xaviar (1060) 61 - 0 35 - 0 25 - 0 48 - 0 169 - 0
Team: Fremont  LT Junior  Organization: Fremont

8 Burt, Peyton (1002) 37 - 1 38 - 0 67 - 1 23 - 0 165 - 2
Team: Albany  LT Junior 4  Organization: Albany

9 Isaacs, Kanyon (1006) 53 - 0 30 - 0 47 - 1 14 - 0 144 - 1
Team: Albany  LT Junior 4  Organization: Albany

10 Martin, Jason (1057) 25 - 1 19 - 0 42 - 0 57 - 1 143 - 2
Team: Fremont  LT Junior  Organization: Fremont

11 Lenardson, Tanner (1153) 26 - 0 27 - 0 46 - 1 43 - 0 142 - 1
Organization: Weston

12 Pasman, Palmer (1012) 55 - 0 26 - 0 40 - 0 21 - 0 142 - 0
Organization: Albany

13 Kimzey, Connor (1008) 59 - 0 12 - 0 50 - 0 9 - 0 130 - 0
Team: Albany  LT Junior 4  Organization: Albany

14 Kuntz, Kane (1120) 45 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0 32 - 0 126 - 0
Team: Platte  LT Junior  Organization: Platte

15 Wildenborg, Clayton (1018) 44 - 0 11 - 0 23 - 0 39 - 0 117 - 0
Organization: Albany

16 Ellis, Noah (1071) 45 - 1 5 - 0 36 - 0 25 - 0 111 - 1
Team: Goshen  LTJunior  Organization: Goshen

17 Decker, Remington (1003) 43 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 19 - 0 111 - 0
Organization: Albany

18 Fillin, Devyn (1046) 18 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 24 - 0 105 - 0
Team: Fremont  LT Junior  Organization: Fremont

19 Yeager, Cody (1107) 35 - 0 28 - 0 38 - 0 0 - 0 101 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

20 Mahon, Ethan (1010) 38 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 32 - 0 98 - 0
Organization: Albany



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Allen, Chase (1019) 23 - 0 33 - 0 14 - 0 26 - 0 96 - 0
Organization: Big Horn

22 Byerly, John J (1033) 34 - 0 18 - 0 11 - 0 27 - 0 90 - 0
Organization: Converse

23 Jairell, Hadley (1007) 14 - 0 23 - 0 22 - 0 26 - 0 85 - 0
Organization: Albany

24 Hodge, Braxton (1101) 21 - 0 19 - 0 24 - 0 16 - 1 80 - 1
Organization: Niobrara

25 Vasek, Samuel (1016) 15 - 0 13 - 0 18 - 0 20 - 0 66 - 0
Organization: Albany

26 Gregory, Colton (1154) 24 - 0 18 - 0 11 - 0 7 - 0 60 - 0
Organization: Albany

27 Zerbe, Liam (1108) 23 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 23 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

28 Bingham, Kaleb (1130) 14 - 0 0 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 19 - 0
Organization: Sublette



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Wildenborg, Sierra (2016) 86 - 2 56 - 0 77 - 0 74 - 0 293 - 2
Team: Albany LT Junior 1  Organization: Albany

2 Wilson, Sullivan (2078) 77 - 0 50 - 0 66 - 0 53 - 0 246 - 0
Organization: Goshen

3 Goolsbey, Russell (2125) 71 - 0 54 - 0 48 - 0 56 - 0 229 - 0
Team: Park Sporter Junior  Organization: Park

4 Mason, Easton (2037) 73 - 0 30 - 0 54 - 0 58 - 0 215 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Carbon

5 White, Tevon (2163) 38 - 0 53 - 0 70 - 0 44 - 0 205 - 0
Organization: Weston

6 Milek, Logan (2064) 59 - 0 34 - 0 44 - 0 51 - 0 188 - 0
Team: Fremont Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

7 Starkey, Trayden (2149) 63 - 0 36 - 0 42 - 0 42 - 0 183 - 0
Organization: Sweetwater

8 McCumber, Mac (2080) 58 - 1 44 - 0 32 - 0 48 - 0 182 - 1
Organization: Hot Springs

9 Gieser, Patrick (2097) 62 - 0 26 - 0 48 - 0 41 - 0 177 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 1  Organization: Laramie

10 Kylander, Kash (2028) 59 - 0 31 - 0 41 - 0 36 - 0 167 - 0
Team: Campbell LTJunior  Organization: Campbell

11 Whitelock, Sophia (2133) 65 - 1 25 - 0 27 - 0 22 - 0 139 - 1
Team: Park Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Park

12 Reed, Benjamin (2051) 37 - 0 36 - 0 33 - 0 33 - 0 139 - 0
Organization: Converse

13 Bell, Emiliano (2134) 39 - 0 32 - 0 20 - 0 45 - 1 136 - 1
Organization: Platte

14 White, Austin (2041) 51 - 0 26 - 0 25 - 0 22 - 0 124 - 0
Organization: Carbon

15 Kirby, Judah (2036) 29 - 0 13 - 0 46 - 0 29 - 0 117 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Carbon

16 McFarlin, Colter (2075) 37 - 0 27 - 0 25 - 0 20 - 0 109 - 0
Team: Goshen  LTJunior  Organization: Goshen

17 Ogburn, Dutch (2077) 44 - 0 18 - 0 26 - 0 21 - 0 109 - 0
Organization: Goshen

18 Winn, William (2070) 30 - 0 36 - 0 23 - 0 18 - 0 107 - 0
Team: Fremont Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

19 Fox, Andrea (2135) 44 - 1 28 - 0 17 - 0 17 - 0 106 - 1
Team: Platte  LT Junior  Organization: Platte

20 Muecke, Tucker (2129) 16 - 0 18 - 0 35 - 0 36 - 0 105 - 0
Team: Park Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Park



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Spackman, McCoy (2159) 26 - 0 14 - 0 36 - 0 22 - 1 98 - 1
Organization: Uinta

22 Sharp, Annalyn (2081) 29 - 0 6 - 0 17 - 0 43 - 1 95 - 1
Organization: Hot Springs

23 Pfeil, Ruben (2030) 24 - 0 27 - 0 19 - 0 22 - 0 92 - 0
Team: Campbell LTJunior  Organization: Campbell

24 Pollock, Kadin (2115) 33 - 0 21 - 0 18 - 0 20 - 0 92 - 0
Team: Natrona Sporter Junior  Organization: Natrona

25 Miller, Onyx (2128) 13 - 0 16 - 0 35 - 0 24 - 0 88 - 0
Team: Park Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Park

26 Weeldreyer, Stran (2040) 19 - 0 13 - 0 26 - 2 28 - 0 86 - 2
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 1  Organization: Carbon

27 Bingham, Kaden (2146) 8 - 0 15 - 0 32 - 0 25 - 0 80 - 0
Organization: Sublette

28 Fransen, Emily (2112) 17 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 35 - 0 80 - 0
Team: Natrona Sporter Junior  Organization: Natrona

29 Bonefield, Makenna (2022) 19 - 0 26 - 0 24 - 1 9 - 0 78 - 1
Team: Campbell Sporter Junior   Organization: Campbell

30 McFarlin, Gaige (2076) 38 - 0 22 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0 78 - 0
Team: Goshen  LTJunior  Organization: Goshen

31 Platts, Collins (2156) 13 - 0 5 - 0 12 - 0 24 - 0 54 - 0
Team: Uinta Sporter Junior  Organization: Uinta

32 Haldorson, Hunter (2035) 7 - 0 20 - 0 15 - 0 7 - 0 49 - 0
Team: Carbon Sporter Junior 2  Organization: Carbon

33 Gullion, Sam (2172) 11 - 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 11 - 0 46 - 0
Organization: Fremont

34 Halverson, Levi (2027) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Campbell

34 Whitelock, Adaya (2132) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Park

34 Blade, Evelyn (2088) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 2  Organization: Laramie



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Isaacs, Brayden (2006) 96 - 5 80 - 3 88 - 0 81 - 1 345 - 9
Team: Albany LT Junior 1  Organization: Albany

2 Hemsher, Kayden (2004) 89 - 2 67 - 0 89 - 1 87 - 1 332 - 4
Team: Albany LT Junior 1  Organization: Albany

3 Erickson, Dakota (2122) 93 - 3 74 - 1 82 - 0 75 - 0 324 - 4
Team: Park  LT Junior 1  Organization: Park

4 Rogers, Trenton (2012) 93 - 1 48 - 0 82 - 1 63 - 0 286 - 2
Team: Albany  LT Junior 2  Organization: Albany

5 Feathers, Ellie (2123) 89 - 2 69 - 1 73 - 0 50 - 0 281 - 3
Team: Park  LT Junior 1  Organization: Park

6 Kern, Mason (2008) 81 - 1 62 - 0 78 - 0 44 - 0 265 - 1
Team: Albany  LT Junior 3  Organization: Albany

7 Olson, Landon (2010) 81 - 2 44 - 0 77 - 0 60 - 0 262 - 2
Team: Albany  LT Junior 2  Organization: Albany

8 DeBree, Baylee (2002) 87 - 0 33 - 0 73 - 0 67 - 1 260 - 1
Team: Albany  LT Junior 3  Organization: Albany

9 Johnson, James (2007) 77 - 1 29 - 0 82 - 0 58 - 0 246 - 1
Team: Albany LT Junior 1  Organization: Albany

10 Lowe, Sean (2127) 62 - 0 53 - 1 71 - 0 55 - 0 241 - 1
Team: Park  LT Junior 1  Organization: Park

11 Kimzey, Taylor (2009) 88 - 1 45 - 0 64 - 1 39 - 0 236 - 2
Team: Albany  LT Junior 2  Organization: Albany

12 Holland, Wyatt (2083) 68 - 0 40 - 0 65 - 0 51 - 1 224 - 1
Organization: Johnson

13 Gregory, Wade (2165) 62 - 0 33 - 0 76 - 0 39 - 0 210 - 0
Team: Albany  LT Junior 3  Organization: Albany

14 Davies, Garrett (2023) 62 - 0 52 - 0 54 - 0 38 - 0 206 - 0
Team: Campbell LTJunior  Organization: Campbell

15 Holloway, Elizabeth (2018) 56 - 0 37 - 0 58 - 1 54 - 0 205 - 1
Organization: Big Horn

16 Kuntz, Kreed (2137) 31 - 0 41 - 0 53 - 0 71 - 1 196 - 1
Organization: Platte

17 Jones, Keaton (2147) 67 - 0 40 - 0 35 - 1 36 - 0 178 - 1
Organization: Sublette

18 Cook, Keegan (2001) 38 - 0 24 - 0 77 - 1 23 - 0 162 - 1
Team: Albany  LT Junior 4  Organization: Albany

19 Bruckner, Chase (2090) 52 - 0 0 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 157 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 1  Organization: Laramie

20 Neal, Braxton (2103) 66 - 1 11 - 0 44 - 0 34 - 0 155 - 1
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 1  Organization: Laramie



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Gieser, Monica (2096) 35 - 0 42 - 0 32 - 0 34 - 0 143 - 0
Team: Laramie  LT Junior 2  Organization: Laramie

22 Downs, Brooklynn (2042) 49 - 0 35 - 0 46 - 0 9 - 0 139 - 0
Organization: Converse

23 Morris, Emily (2139) 37 - 0 37 - 1 37 - 1 23 - 0 134 - 2
Team: Platte  LT Junior  Organization: Platte

24 Sims, Isaac (2130) 24 - 0 33 - 0 37 - 0 36 - 0 130 - 0
Team: Park  LT Junior 1  Organization: Park

25 Evers, Charles (2141) 24 - 0 52 - 2 31 - 0 21 - 0 128 - 2
Organization: Sheridan

26 Marcus, Cian (2143) 20 - 0 36 - 0 40 - 0 13 - 0 109 - 0
Team: Sheridan LT Junior  Organization: Sheridan

27 Hughes, Riley (2113) 53 - 0 5 - 0 22 - 0 29 - 0 109 - 0
Organization: Natrona

28 McConahay, Ryker (2138) 37 - 0 41 - 0 6 - 0 21 - 0 105 - 0
Team: Platte  LT Junior  Organization: Platte

29 Ellis, Wyatt (2074) 34 - 0 45 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 104 - 0
Team: Goshen  LTJunior  Organization: Goshen

30 Smith, Miranda (2119) 42 - 0 19 - 0 22 - 0 20 - 0 103 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

31 Nielsen, Alexis (2166) 18 - 0 23 - 0 33 - 0 12 - 0 86 - 0
Organization: Converse



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Hinton, Faith (2142) 90 - 2 62 - 0 68 - 0 84 - 1 304 - 3
Organization: Sheridan

2 Small, Ryan (2066) 78 - 0 35 - 0 75 - 0 50 - 0 238 - 0
Organization: Fremont

3 Buffalo, Hunter (2164) 76 - 0 44 - 0 61 - 0 43 - 0 224 - 0
Organization: Wind River



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Brazelton, Beth (3068) 88 - 1 61 - 0 88 - 3 71 - 0 308 - 4
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

2 Roberts, Montana (3004) 95 - 2 41 - 0 84 - 1 78 - 0 298 - 3
Team: Albany LT Senior  Organization: Albany

3 Hayes, Emily (3002) 80 - 0 72 - 2 59 - 0 76 - 0 287 - 2
Team: Albany LT Senior  Organization: Albany

4 Pollock, Harper (6059) 80 - 1 55 - 0 87 - 2 55 - 1 277 - 4
Organization: Natrona

5 Cook, McKennon (3018) 67 - 0 48 - 0 68 - 0 53 - 0 236 - 0
Organization: Carbon

6 Thomas, Cope (3093) 81 - 1 47 - 0 50 - 0 38 - 0 216 - 1
Organization: Sweetwater

7 Pfeil, Reece (3016) 75 - 1 34 - 0 69 - 0 38 - 0 216 - 1
Organization: Campbell

8 White, Trevon (6084) 58 - 1 25 - 0 61 - 0 70 - 0 214 - 1
Organization: Weston

9 Posten, Brayden (6042) 56 - 1 49 - 0 56 - 1 43 - 0 204 - 2
Team: Goshen LT Senior  Organization: Goshen

10 Edwards, Hardy (3082) 55 - 0 42 - 0 44 - 0 43 - 1 184 - 1
Organization: Sheridan

11 Smith, Peter (6060) 50 - 0 25 - 0 57 - 0 49 - 0 181 - 0
Organization: Natrona

12 Koepke, Thomas (3014) 25 - 0 46 - 0 60 - 1 44 - 0 175 - 1
Team: Campbell LT Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

13 Brence, Charlee (6068) 59 - 1 22 - 0 34 - 0 52 - 0 167 - 1
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

14 Bonefield, Edwin (6011) 73 - 2 17 - 0 24 - 0 44 - 0 158 - 2
Team: Campbell LT Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

15 Haley, John (6007) 42 - 0 21 - 0 41 - 0 38 - 0 142 - 0
Organization: Big Horn

16 Kuehler, Huston (6073) 34 - 0 38 - 0 27 - 0 32 - 0 131 - 0
Organization: Platte

17 Andersen, Kodie (6036) 37 - 0 33 - 0 28 - 0 31 - 0 129 - 0
Team: Goshen LT Senior  Organization: Goshen

18 Fagan, Shelby (6069) 50 - 0 21 - 0 10 - 0 36 - 0 117 - 0
Team: Park Sporter  Organization: Park

19 Koepke, Catherine (3013) 46 - 0 18 - 0 29 - 0 23 - 0 116 - 0
Organization: Campbell

20 Bell, Juanito (3078) 27 - 0 6 - 0 35 - 1 31 - 1 99 - 2
Organization: Platte



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Hooten, Brix (3094) 21 - 0 19 - 0 5 - 0 19 - 0 64 - 0
Organization: Uinta



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Arne, Janae (6079) 89 - 1 78 - 1 92 - 1 78 - 0 337 - 3
Organization: Sublette

2 Logan, Libby (3109) 96 - 3 65 - 0 89 - 0 86 - 1 336 - 4
Organization: Platte

3 Feathers, Esther (3074) 94 - 4 63 - 0 94 - 1 84 - 1 335 - 6
Team: Park LT Senior 1  Organization: Park

4 Christensen, Thaddaeus (3001) 93 - 1 67 - 0 86 - 2 89 - 1 335 - 4
Team: Albany LT Senior  Organization: Albany

5 Lowe, Reese (6070) 92 - 1 60 - 0 87 - 2 81 - 1 320 - 4
Team: Park LT Senior 1  Organization: Park

6 Gieser, Justin (3048) 85 - 1 69 - 0 79 - 0 81 - 0 314 - 1
Team: Laramie LT Senior  Organization: Laramie

7 Catone, Anna (3071) 86 - 2 66 - 0 79 - 1 81 - 1 312 - 4
Team: Park LT Senior 1  Organization: Park

8 Knowlton, William (6041) 96 - 7 69 - 0 82 - 2 63 - 1 310 - 10
Team: Goshen LT Senior  Organization: Goshen

9 Vasek, James (6006) 96 - 4 53 - 0 82 - 1 78 - 0 309 - 5
Team: Albany Precision Senior  Organization: Albany

10 Ferguson, Samuel (6083) 76 - 0 75 - 2 77 - 0 80 - 0 308 - 2
Organization: Weston

11 Joslyn, Nora (6014) 91 - 4 67 - 0 85 - 0 59 - 1 302 - 5
Team: Campbell LT Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

12 Jairell, Makyna (6004) 84 - 1 64 - 0 81 - 0 73 - 0 302 - 1
Team: Albany LT Senior  Organization: Albany

13 Gray, Carl (3008) 89 - 2 54 - 0 71 - 1 77 - 0 291 - 3
Team: Campbell LT Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

14 Gray, Stephanie (3009) 82 - 1 48 - 0 81 - 1 76 - 0 287 - 2
Team: Campbell LT Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

15 Gibson, Madison (6040) 81 - 1 49 - 0 70 - 0 73 - 0 273 - 1
Team: Goshen LT Senior  Organization: Goshen

16 Conklin, Evelynne (3042) 89 - 3 24 - 0 82 - 0 73 - 0 268 - 3
Team: Johnson LT Senior  Organization: Johnson

17 Holloway, Jeremy (3007) 73 - 0 54 - 0 73 - 0 66 - 1 266 - 1
Organization: Big Horn

18 Conklin, Gregory (6045) 74 - 0 54 - 0 70 - 0 66 - 0 264 - 0
Organization: Johnson

19 Catone, Tommy (3070) 72 - 1 44 - 0 73 - 1 71 - 0 260 - 2
Team: Park LT Senior 2  Organization: Park

20 Burke, Aidan (6044) 83 - 1 41 - 1 62 - 0 69 - 0 255 - 2
Team: Johnson LT Senior  Organization: Johnson



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Hudson, Katherine (6013) 60 - 0 41 - 1 74 - 0 72 - 0 247 - 1
Team: Campbell LT Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

22 Erickson, Trey (3072) 81 - 1 36 - 1 72 - 0 55 - 0 244 - 2
Team: Park LT Senior 1  Organization: Park

23 Valasek, Colin (6061) 78 - 1 33 - 0 62 - 0 62 - 1 235 - 2
Team: Natrona LT Senior  Organization: Natrona

24 Gieser, Christina (6049) 64 - 1 42 - 0 55 - 0 72 - 0 233 - 1
Team: Laramie LT Senior  Organization: Laramie

25 Walter, Monty (6077) 67 - 0 55 - 0 72 - 1 35 - 0 229 - 1
Team: Sheridan LT Senior  Organization: Sheridan

26 Bree, Gabe (3069) 53 - 0 39 - 0 52 - 1 51 - 1 195 - 2
Team: Park LT Senior 2  Organization: Park

27 Gieser, Tyler (6050) 42 - 0 49 - 1 74 - 0 30 - 0 195 - 1
Team: Laramie LT Senior  Organization: Laramie

28 Bohnet, Jessika (3064) 62 - 0 38 - 0 62 - 1 32 - 0 194 - 1
Team: Natrona LT Senior  Organization: Natrona

29 Kaczorowski, Braeley (6057) 70 - 1 31 - 0 55 - 0 34 - 0 190 - 1
Organization: Natrona

30 Edwards, Will (3083) 66 - 0 28 - 0 44 - 0 47 - 0 185 - 0
Team: Sheridan LT Senior  Organization: Sheridan

31 Bristow, Conner (6072) 60 - 0 38 - 0 59 - 0 27 - 0 184 - 0
Organization: Platte

32 Gray, Clyde (3010) 73 - 0 37 - 1 33 - 0 33 - 0 176 - 1
Team: Campbell LT Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

33 Moore, Reata (3075) 39 - 0 36 - 0 39 - 0 61 - 1 175 - 1
Team: Park LT Senior 2  Organization: Park

34 Ramsbottom, Wyatt (3106) 64 - 0 15 - 0 40 - 0 52 - 0 171 - 0
Team: Johnson LT Senior  Organization: Johnson

35 Davies, Kylie (6012) 39 - 0 34 - 0 54 - 0 40 - 0 167 - 0
Organization: Campbell

36 Hernandez, Morgan (6030) 49 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0 39 - 0 166 - 0
Organization: Fremont

37 Zeller, Phebe (6064) 50 - 0 24 - 0 28 - 1 42 - 0 144 - 1
Team: Natrona LT Senior  Organization: Natrona

38 Gieser, James (6051) 32 - 0 44 - 0 37 - 0 20 - 0 133 - 0
Team: Laramie LT Senior  Organization: Laramie

39 Gardner, Isaac (6027) 18 - 0 19 - 0 32 - 0 29 - 0 98 - 0
Organization: Fremont

40 Bohnet, Kassidee (3063) 18 - 0 11 - 0 19 - 0 35 - 0 83 - 0
Team: Natrona LT Senior  Organization: Natrona



Friday, 1 July 2022

41 Sorg, Madison (6025) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Converse

41 Dupuis, Kaleb (6075) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Team: Sheridan LT Senior  Organization: Sheridan



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Kern, Kaylee (6005) 98 - 4 92 - 1 94 - 3 94 - 4 378 - 12
Team: Albany Precision Senior  Organization: Albany

2 Espinosa, Zane (6026) 98 - 7 94 - 2 94 - 3 89 - 2 375 - 14
Team: Fremont Precision Sr  Organization: Fremont

3 Borer, Collin (6001) 96 - 4 88 - 1 88 - 1 88 - 1 360 - 7
Team: Albany Precision Senior  Organization: Albany

4 Hinton, Grace (3084) 95 - 5 75 - 0 91 - 1 86 - 0 347 - 6
Team: Sheridan Percision Senior  Organization: Sheridan

5 Harvey, Colter (6003) 97 - 6 67 - 0 95 - 1 86 - 1 345 - 8
Team: Albany Precision Senior  Organization: Albany

6 Hamilton, Lillyan (3031) 95 - 0 80 - 2 82 - 0 88 - 2 345 - 4
Team: Fremont Precision Sr  Organization: Fremont

7 Canchola, Andraya (6055) 94 - 2 75 - 0 82 - 2 83 - 0 334 - 4
Organization: Natrona

8 Ware, Brayden (6078) 86 - 0 59 - 0 81 - 0 68 - 2 294 - 2
Team: Sheridan Percision Senior  Organization: Sheridan

9 Gullion, Jeremiah (3030) 82 - 0 55 - 0 74 - 0 75 - 0 286 - 0
Team: Fremont Precision Sr  Organization: Fremont

10 Burruss, Trevan (6074) 87 - 1 36 - 0 43 - 1 66 - 1 232 - 3
Team: Sheridan Percision Senior  Organization: Sheridan



Friday, 1 July 2022

Goolsbey, Russell (2125) 71 - 0 54 - 0 48 - 0 56 - 0 229 - 0
Wood, Blake (1117) 81 - 1 21 - 0 66 - 0 41 - 0 209 - 1
Goolsbey, Rhett (1110) 28 - 0 30 - 1 50 - 0 49 - 0 157 - 1
Whitelock, William (1116) 32 - 0 6 - 0 28 - 0 14 - 0 80 - 0

Milek, Logan (2064) 59 - 0 34 - 0 44 - 0 51 - 0 188 - 0
Hubble, Jaxson (1054) 68 - 0 39 - 0 34 - 1 45 - 0 186 - 1
Baker, Evan (1042) 57 - 0 25 - 0 64 - 0 26 - 0 172 - 0
Winn, William (2070) 30 - 0 36 - 0 23 - 0 18 - 0 107 - 0

Mason, Easton (2037) 73 - 0 30 - 0 54 - 0 58 - 0 215 - 0
Kirby, Judah (2036) 29 - 0 13 - 0 46 - 0 29 - 0 117 - 0
Haskins, Ira (1029) 23 - 0 29 - 0 28 - 0 22 - 0 102 - 0
Weeldreyer, Stran (2040) 19 - 0 13 - 0 26 - 2 28 - 0 86 - 2

Whitelock, Sophia (2133) 65 - 1 25 - 0 27 - 0 22 - 0 139 - 1
Muecke, Tucker (2129) 16 - 0 18 - 0 35 - 0 36 - 0 105 - 0
Serr, Sophia (1114) 60 - 0 11 - 0 14 - 0 15 - 0 100 - 0
Miller, Onyx (2128) 13 - 0 16 - 0 35 - 0 24 - 0 88 - 0

Joslyn, Kale (1024) 59 - 0 11 - 0 53 - 0 15 - 0 138 - 0
Bonefield, Kyran (1023) 24 - 0 0 - 0 36 - 0 24 - 0 84 - 0
Bonefield, Makenna (2022) 19 - 0 26 - 0 24 - 1 9 - 0 78 - 1
Kylander, McKinlee (1025) 23 - 0 7 - 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 35 - 0

Fransen, Parker (1094) 16 - 0 35 - 1 23 - 0 38 - 0 112 - 1
Pollock, Kadin (2115) 33 - 0 21 - 0 18 - 0 20 - 0 92 - 0
Sutton, Peyton (1097) 26 - 0 21 - 0 22 - 0 20 - 0 89 - 0
Fransen, Emily (2112) 17 - 0 10 - 0 18 - 0 35 - 0 80 - 0

Keyes, Knox (1142) 31 - 1 19 - 0 39 - 0 25 - 0 114 - 1
Micheli, Bridger (1146) 6 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 31 - 0 75 - 0
Adams, Wyatt (1140) 23 - 1 24 - 0 10 - 0 9 - 0 66 - 1
Platts, Collins (2156) 13 - 0 5 - 0 12 - 0 24 - 0 54 - 0

La Rue, Cliff (1073) 19 - 0 18 - 0 44 - 0 23 - 0 104 - 0
Bullington, Jordan (1070) 45 - 0 7 - 0 14 - 0 21 - 0 87 - 0
Werning, Gunner (1074) 16 - 0 20 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 54 - 0
Heilbrun, Chase (1072) 19 - 0 6 - 0 6 - 0 20 - 0 51 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Haldorson, Hayden (1028) 8 - 0 21 - 1 35 - 0 8 - 0 72 - 1
James, Jacob (1031) 12 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0
Haldorson, Hunter (2035) 7 - 0 20 - 0 15 - 0 7 - 0 49 - 0
James, Bridger (1030) 16 - 0 12 - 0 11 - 0 10 - 0 49 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Isaacs, Brayden (2006) 96 - 5 80 - 3 88 - 0 81 - 1 345 - 9
Hemsher, Kayden (2004) 89 - 2 67 - 0 89 - 1 87 - 1 332 - 4
Wildenborg, Sierra (2016) 86 - 2 56 - 0 77 - 0 74 - 0 293 - 2
Johnson, James (2007) 77 - 1 29 - 0 82 - 0 58 - 0 246 - 1

Erickson, Dakota (2122) 93 - 3 74 - 1 82 - 0 75 - 0 324 - 4
Feathers, Ellie (2123) 89 - 2 69 - 1 73 - 0 50 - 0 281 - 3
Lowe, Sean (2127) 62 - 0 53 - 1 71 - 0 55 - 0 241 - 1
Sims, Isaac (2130) 24 - 0 33 - 0 37 - 0 36 - 0 130 - 0

Rogers, Trenton (2012) 93 - 1 48 - 0 82 - 1 63 - 0 286 - 2
Olson, Landon (2010) 81 - 2 44 - 0 77 - 0 60 - 0 262 - 2
Kimzey, Taylor (2009) 88 - 1 45 - 0 64 - 1 39 - 0 236 - 2
Decker, Maxwell (1004) 70 - 0 39 - 0 50 - 0 67 - 0 226 - 0

Kern, Mason (2008) 81 - 1 62 - 0 78 - 0 44 - 0 265 - 1
DeBree, Baylee (2002) 87 - 0 33 - 0 73 - 0 67 - 1 260 - 1
Hemsher, Sawyer (1005) 68 - 0 48 - 0 40 - 1 54 - 0 210 - 1
Gregory, Wade (2165) 62 - 0 33 - 0 76 - 0 39 - 0 210 - 0

Freese, Easton (1048) 82 - 1 39 - 0 61 - 0 62 - 0 244 - 1
Phillips, Xaviar (1060) 61 - 0 35 - 0 25 - 0 48 - 0 169 - 0
Martin, Jason (1057) 25 - 1 19 - 0 42 - 0 57 - 1 143 - 2
Fillin, Devyn (1046) 18 - 0 26 - 0 37 - 0 24 - 0 105 - 0

Finney, Jaxon (1124) 58 - 1 36 - 0 71 - 0 29 - 0 194 - 1
Hinton, Noah (1125) 63 - 0 39 - 0 57 - 0 14 - 0 173 - 0
Mikulin, Pauvel (1127) 72 - 0 36 - 0 52 - 0 12 - 0 172 - 0
Marcus, Cian (2143) 20 - 0 36 - 0 40 - 0 13 - 0 109 - 0

Gieser, Patrick (2097) 62 - 0 26 - 0 48 - 0 41 - 0 177 - 0
Bruckner, Chase (2090) 52 - 0 0 - 0 54 - 0 51 - 0 157 - 0
Neal, Braxton (2103) 66 - 1 11 - 0 44 - 0 34 - 0 155 - 1
Gieser, Owen (1082) 16 - 0 5 - 0 28 - 0 13 - 0 62 - 0

Burt, Peyton (1002) 37 - 1 38 - 0 67 - 1 23 - 0 165 - 2
Cook, Keegan (2001) 38 - 0 24 - 0 77 - 1 23 - 0 162 - 1
Isaacs, Kanyon (1006) 53 - 0 30 - 0 47 - 1 14 - 0 144 - 1
Kimzey, Connor (1008) 59 - 0 12 - 0 50 - 0 9 - 0 130 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Davies, Garrett (2023) 62 - 0 52 - 0 54 - 0 38 - 0 206 - 0
Kylander, Kash (2028) 59 - 0 31 - 0 41 - 0 36 - 0 167 - 0
Pfeil, Reid (1027) 27 - 0 29 - 0 21 - 0 18 - 0 95 - 0
Pfeil, Ruben (2030) 24 - 0 27 - 0 19 - 0 22 - 0 92 - 0

Morris, Emily (2139) 37 - 0 37 - 1 37 - 1 23 - 0 134 - 2
Kuntz, Kane (1120) 45 - 0 18 - 0 31 - 0 32 - 0 126 - 0
Fox, Andrea (2135) 44 - 1 28 - 0 17 - 0 17 - 0 106 - 1
McConahay, Ryker (2138) 37 - 0 41 - 0 6 - 0 21 - 0 105 - 0

Ellis, Noah (1071) 45 - 1 5 - 0 36 - 0 25 - 0 111 - 1
McFarlin, Colter (2075) 37 - 0 27 - 0 25 - 0 20 - 0 109 - 0
Ellis, Wyatt (2074) 34 - 0 45 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 104 - 0
McFarlin, Gaige (2076) 38 - 0 22 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0 78 - 0

Gieser, Monica (2096) 35 - 0 42 - 0 32 - 0 34 - 0 143 - 0
Gieser, Gregory (1081) 34 - 0 19 - 0 5 - 0 27 - 0 85 - 0
Blade, Evelyn (2088) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Brazelton, Beth (3068) 88 - 1 61 - 0 88 - 3 71 - 0 308 - 4
Brence, Charlee (6068) 59 - 1 22 - 0 34 - 0 52 - 0 167 - 1
Fagan, Shelby (6069) 50 - 0 21 - 0 10 - 0 36 - 0 117 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Feathers, Esther (3074) 94 - 4 63 - 0 94 - 1 84 - 1 335 - 6
Lowe, Reese (6070) 92 - 1 60 - 0 87 - 2 81 - 1 320 - 4
Catone, Anna (3071) 86 - 2 66 - 0 79 - 1 81 - 1 312 - 4
Erickson, Trey (3072) 81 - 1 36 - 1 72 - 0 55 - 0 244 - 2

Christensen, Thaddaeus (3001) 93 - 1 67 - 0 86 - 2 89 - 1 335 - 4
Jairell, Makyna (6004) 84 - 1 64 - 0 81 - 0 73 - 0 302 - 1
Roberts, Montana (3004) 95 - 2 41 - 0 84 - 1 78 - 0 298 - 3
Hayes, Emily (3002) 80 - 0 72 - 2 59 - 0 76 - 0 287 - 2

Joslyn, Nora (6014) 91 - 4 67 - 0 85 - 0 59 - 1 302 - 5
Gray, Carl (3008) 89 - 2 54 - 0 71 - 1 77 - 0 291 - 3
Gray, Stephanie (3009) 82 - 1 48 - 0 81 - 1 76 - 0 287 - 2
Hudson, Katherine (6013) 60 - 0 41 - 1 74 - 0 72 - 0 247 - 1

Knowlton, William (6041) 96 - 7 69 - 0 82 - 2 63 - 1 310 - 10
Gibson, Madison (6040) 81 - 1 49 - 0 70 - 0 73 - 0 273 - 1
Posten, Brayden (6042) 56 - 1 49 - 0 56 - 1 43 - 0 204 - 2
Andersen, Kodie (6036) 37 - 0 33 - 0 28 - 0 31 - 0 129 - 0

Gieser, Justin (3048) 85 - 1 69 - 0 79 - 0 81 - 0 314 - 1
Gieser, Christina (6049) 64 - 1 42 - 0 55 - 0 72 - 0 233 - 1
Gieser, Tyler (6050) 42 - 0 49 - 1 74 - 0 30 - 0 195 - 1
Gieser, James (6051) 32 - 0 44 - 0 37 - 0 20 - 0 133 - 0

Conklin, Evelynne (3042) 89 - 3 24 - 0 82 - 0 73 - 0 268 - 3
Burke, Aidan (6044) 83 - 1 41 - 1 62 - 0 69 - 0 255 - 2
Ramsbottom, Wyatt (3106) 64 - 0 15 - 0 40 - 0 52 - 0 171 - 0

Catone, Tommy (3070) 72 - 1 44 - 0 73 - 1 71 - 0 260 - 2
Bree, Gabe (3069) 53 - 0 39 - 0 52 - 1 51 - 1 195 - 2
Moore, Reata (3075) 39 - 0 36 - 0 39 - 0 61 - 1 175 - 1

Valasek, Colin (6061) 78 - 1 33 - 0 62 - 0 62 - 1 235 - 2
Bohnet, Jessika (3064) 62 - 0 38 - 0 62 - 1 32 - 0 194 - 1
Zeller, Phebe (6064) 50 - 0 24 - 0 28 - 1 42 - 0 144 - 1
Bohnet, Kassidee (3063) 18 - 0 11 - 0 19 - 0 35 - 0 83 - 0

Gray, Clyde (3010) 73 - 0 37 - 1 33 - 0 33 - 0 176 - 1
Koepke, Thomas (3014) 25 - 0 46 - 0 60 - 1 44 - 0 175 - 1
Bonefield, Edwin (6011) 73 - 2 17 - 0 24 - 0 44 - 0 158 - 2



Friday, 1 July 2022

Walter, Monty (6077) 67 - 0 55 - 0 72 - 1 35 - 0 229 - 1
Edwards, Will (3083) 66 - 0 28 - 0 44 - 0 47 - 0 185 - 0
Dupuis, Kaleb (6075) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Kern, Kaylee (6005) 98 - 4 92 - 1 94 - 3 94 - 4 378 - 12
Borer, Collin (6001) 96 - 4 88 - 1 88 - 1 88 - 1 360 - 7
Harvey, Colter (6003) 97 - 6 67 - 0 95 - 1 86 - 1 345 - 8
Vasek, James (6006) 96 - 4 53 - 0 82 - 1 78 - 0 309 - 5

Espinosa, Zane (6026) 98 - 7 94 - 2 94 - 3 89 - 2 375 - 14
Hamilton, Lillyan (3031) 95 - 0 80 - 2 82 - 0 88 - 2 345 - 4
Gullion, Jeremiah (3030) 82 - 0 55 - 0 74 - 0 75 - 0 286 - 0

Hinton, Grace (3084) 95 - 5 75 - 0 91 - 1 86 - 0 347 - 6
Ware, Brayden (6078) 86 - 0 59 - 0 81 - 0 68 - 2 294 - 2
Burruss, Trevan (6074) 87 - 1 36 - 0 43 - 1 66 - 1 232 - 3
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